Check Date
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/30/2023
10/25/2023
10/30/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/30/2023
10/30/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/30/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/30/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/30/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023

10/30/2023
10/30/2023

10/30/2023
10/25/2023
10/30/2023

10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/30/2023
10/30/2023
10/30/2023
10/30/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/30/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023

10/30/2023
10/30/2023
10/30/2023

Vendor Name

2/90 SIGN SYSTEMS

4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

AERO GROUNDTEK LLC

ALLIED UNIVERSAL, SECURITY SERVICES LLC
ALLIED UNIVERSAL, SECURITY SERVICES LLC
AMERICA'S OFFICE SOURCE, INC

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC

AUTOBASE, INC.

CANON FINANCAL SERVICES

CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA, INC

CANON USA, INC.

CENTURYLINK

CITY OF OCOEE

CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR

CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR
CUMMINS-ALLISON CORP.

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

ECO PARTNERING INNOVATIONS

FEDERAL EXPRESS

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF,
TRANSPORTATION

GLENN PRESSIMONE

GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY

HDR ENGINEERING, INC.

HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE, TUNNEL, AND
TURNPIKE ASSOCIATION
KIMLEY-HORN & ASSOCIATES INC.
KONE, INC

LOUIS BERGER HAWTHORNE

LOUIS BERGER HAWTHORNE
NATIONAL TRAFFIC SIGNS, INC.

PFM FINANCIAL ADVISORS, LLC
PRINCE CONTRACTING, LLC
PROTEAN DESIGN GROUP, INC.
SACYR CONSTRUCCION SA INC

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP
SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE
STARK TECH OPERATING COMPANY
STEARNS WEAVER MILLER WEISSLER,
ALHADEFF & SITTERSON, P

TEAMFL

TEWS COMPANY

TEWS COMPANY

Amount Bank Code

$2,410.78|disb
$18,311.25|disb
$4,207.50/|disb
$308,234.90|disb
$4,698.00|disb
$23,336.91|disb
$11,221.19 disb
$7,546.70|disb
$4,052.20/|disb
$1,939.00|disb
$21,969.80  disb
$139,988.84/|disb
$1,887.28|disb
$20.21|disb
$1,319.22|disb
$741.17|disb
$30.00| disb
$2,700.00|disb
$790.00)| disb
$134.00|disb
$5,500.19 | disb
$2,077.53|disb
$7,120.33|disb
$54,499.20|disb
$12.16|disb
$458,795.08|disb

$66.00 disb
$21.00/disb

$206,261.46|disb

$2,006,217.83|disb

$48,488.00|disb

$7,922.96|disb
$1,009.74|disb
$377,467.31|disb
$212,013.00|disb
$2,082.30/|disb
$15,416.67|disb
$752,214.65|disb
$33,103.58|disb
$807,728.41|disb
$55,965.84|disb
$34,737.92|disb
$1,730.25|disb
$1,575.00|disb

$2,500.00|disb
$3,038.75|disb
$2,846.25|disb



10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/30/2023

THE REINFORCED EARTH CO
TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY
VERITAS STEEL, LLC

VERTIV CORPORATION

VISIT ORLANDO

WASTE PRO OF, FLORIDA, INC. (ORL)
WASTE PRO OF, FLORIDA, INC. (ORL)
ZOHO CORPORATION

$391.32|disb
$217,439.54/disb
$50,791.18|disb
$5,804.34|disb
$2,884.00|disb
$1,396.77|disb
$357.87|disb
$5,888.00|disb



	Checklist for Website Week Endi

