Check Date	Vendor Name	Amount	Bank Code
10/25/2023	2/90 SIGN SYSTEMS	\$2,410.78	
10/25/2023	4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC	\$18,311.25	
10/25/2023	4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC	\$4,207.50	
10/30/2023	AERO GROUNDTEK LLC	\$308,234.90	
10/25/2023	ALLIED UNIVERSAL, SECURITY SERVICES LLC	\$4,698.00	
10/30/2023	ALLIED UNIVERSAL, SECURITY SERVICES LLC	\$23,336.91	
10/25/2023	AMERICA'S OFFICE SOURCE, INC	\$11,221.19	
10/25/2023	AT&T	\$7,546.70	
10/30/2023	AT&T	\$4,052.20	
10/30/2023	AT&T	\$1,939.00	
10/25/2023	ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC	\$21,969.80	
10/25/2023	AUTOBASE, INC.	\$139,988.84	
10/25/2023	CANON FINANCAL SERVICES	\$1,887.28	
10/25/2023	CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA, INC	\$20.21	
10/25/2023	CANON USA, INC.	\$1,319.22	
10/30/2023	CENTURYLINK	\$741.17	
10/25/2023	CITY OF OCOEE	\$30.00	
10/25/2023	CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR	\$2,700.00	
10/25/2023	CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR	\$790.00	
10/30/2023	CUMMINS-ALLISON CORP.	\$134.00	
10/25/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$5,500.19	
10/25/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$2,077.53	
10/30/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$7,120.33	
10/25/2023	ECO PARTNERING INNOVATIONS	\$54,499.20	
10/25/2023	FEDERAL EXPRESS	\$12.16	
10/25/2023	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF,	\$458,795.08	
-, -, -	TRANSPORTATION	,,	
10/30/2023	GLENN PRESSIMONE	\$66.00	disb
10/30/2023	GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY	\$21.00	
/ /			
10/30/2023	HDR ENGINEERING, INC.	\$206,261.46	
10/25/2023	HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,006,217.83	
10/30/2023	INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE, TUNNEL, AND	\$48,488.00	disb
	TURNPIKE ASSOCIATION	4	
10/25/2023	KIMLEY-HORN & ASSOCIATES INC.	\$7,922.96	
10/25/2023	KONE, INC	\$1,009.74	
10/30/2023	LOUIS BERGER HAWTHORNE	\$377,467.31	
10/30/2023	LOUIS BERGER HAWTHORNE	\$212,013.00	
10/30/2023	NATIONAL TRAFFIC SIGNS, INC.	\$2,082.30	
10/30/2023	PFM FINANCIAL ADVISORS, LLC	\$15,416.67	
10/25/2023	PRINCE CONTRACTING, LLC	\$752,214.65	
10/25/2023	PROTEAN DESIGN GROUP, INC.	\$33,103.58	
10/25/2023	SACYR CONSTRUCCION SA INC	\$807,728.41	
10/30/2023	SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP	\$55,965.84	
10/25/2023	SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE	\$34,737.92	
10/25/2023	STARK TECH OPERATING COMPANY	\$1,730.25	
10/25/2023	STEARNS WEAVER MILLER WEISSLER,	\$1,575.00	disb
	ALHADEFF & SITTERSON, P	1.	
10/30/2023	TEAMFL	\$2,500.00	
10/30/2023	TEWS COMPANY	\$3,038.75	
10/30/2023	TEWS COMPANY	\$2,846.25	dísb

10/25/2023	THE REINFORCED EARTH CO	\$391.32	disb
10/25/2023	TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY	\$217,439.54	disb
10/25/2023	VERITAS STEEL, LLC	\$50,791.18	disb
10/25/2023	VERTIV CORPORATION	\$5,804.34	disb
10/25/2023	VISIT ORLANDO	\$2,884.00	disb
10/25/2023	WASTE PRO OF, FLORIDA, INC. (ORL)	\$1,396.77	disb
10/25/2023	WASTE PRO OF, FLORIDA, INC. (ORL)	\$357.87	disb
10/30/2023	ZOHO CORPORATION	\$5,888.00	disb